Income

Total Income

Expense

Total Expense

Net income

Association of
Fundraising Professionals
WI, Greater Madison Chapter

2022 AFP Greater Madison Budget

AFP - Member Rebate

Chapter Job Board

Be the Cause Chapter Rebate
Interest Income - Money Market
Philanthropy Day Revenue
Professional Development

CFRE Review Course

Fundraising Day Wisconsin

Administration

CFRE Review Course
Communications and Website
Fundraising Day Wisconsin
Philanthropy Day
Professional Development
Scholarships

$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$100.00
$463.00
$38,000.00
$13,500.00
$3,600.00
$11,500.00

$78,663.00

$29,343.00
$3,120.00
$2,900.00
$11,500.00
$15,500.00
$6,300.00
$10,000.00

$78,663.00

$0.00



