

	2022 AFP Greater Madison Budget	
	_	
Income		
	AFP - Member Rebate	\$6,500.00
	Chapter Job Board	\$5,000.00
	Be the Cause Chapter Rebate	\$100.00
	Interest Income - Money Market	\$463.00
	Philanthropy Day Revenue	\$38,000.00
	<b>Professional Development</b>	\$13,500.00
	<b>CFRE Review Course</b>	\$3,600.00
	<b>Fundraising Day Wisconsin</b>	\$11,500.00
<b>Total Income</b>		\$78,663.00
Expense		
	Administration	\$29,343.00
	<b>CFRE Review Course</b>	\$3,120.00
	<b>Communications and Website</b>	\$2,900.00
	<b>Fundraising Day Wisconsin</b>	\$11,500.00
	Philanthropy Day	\$15,500.00
	<b>Professional Development</b>	\$6,300.00
	Scholarships	\$10,000.00
Total Expense		\$78,663.00
Net income		\$0.00